
0.5MM
SPECIALTY COVERT

ENGLISHSPECIALTY COVERT 0.5MM
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USA 
1-800-222-4296 

Mechanix Wear LLC 
27335 Tourney Road, 3rd Floor 
Valencia CA 91355 
www.mechanix.com 

FEATURES

CERTIFICATIONS

Low-profile Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR) 

closure provides a secure fit to the wrist.

Lightweight TrekDry® conforms to the 

back of the hand to reduce heat build-

up and perspiration.

Anatomical stitch darts conform to the 

natural curvature of the hand to create 

a precision fit.

Expandable flex joints improve trigger 

finger mobility.

High-dexterity 0.5mm AX-Suede™ 

provides precision feel and high 

dexterity.

Nylon carrier loops.

Machine washable.

 3

 4

 2

 1

 5

 6

 7

INTENDED USES

• Shooting Sports

• Law Enforcement

• Military

MACHINE
WASHABLE

 S I Z E

C O L O R MSD-55 COVERT MSD-72 COYOTE

S-008 M-009 L-010 XL-011 XXL-012

Precision feel and high dexterity are synonymous with 0.5mm palm 

protection. Our Specialty 0.5mm Covert shooting gloves are built to deliver 

natural feel and lightweight hand protection in an anatomical design. 0.5mm 

AX-Suede™ provides the perfect blend of tactile control and protection in the 

field or at the shooting range. Breathable TrekDry® conforms to the back of 

your hands to reduce heat build-up and expandable flex joints improve trigger 

finger mobility for smooth manipulation.

TACTICAL SHOOTING GLOVES

Product is Imported
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